
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No-01 AFS JORHAT 

RESULT OF SESSION ENDING EXAMINATION  

 SESSION 2019-2020  

CLASS VI TO VIII 

CLASS TOTAL 
NO. OF 
STUDENTS  

TOTAL 
NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

TOTAL no. 
students  
PASSED 

 
PASS 
% 

VI A 41 41 41 100 

VI  B 40 40 40 100 

VI C 40 40 40 100 
VII A 42 42 42 100 

VII B 44 44 44 100 
VII C 43 43 43 100 

VIII A 39 39 39 100 
VIII B 38 38 38 100 

VIII C 38 38 38 100 
 

(M. H. Shimray) 

 PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No-01 AFS JORHAT 

RESULT OF SESSION ENDING EXAMINATION  

 SESSION 2019-2020  

CLASS IX 

 
 
CLASS 

Total No. 
Of 
Students 
Appeared 

 
Total 
Pass 

Total No. 
Students  

Compartm
ent 

 
Pass 
% 

No. Of Students Fail In  
 

One 
Subj. 

Two 
Subj. 

Three 
Subj. 

Four 
Subj. 

Five 
Subject 

IX-A 47 22 25 46.8 04 04 03 06 08 

IX-B 47 15 32 31.9 08 08 07 03 06 

IX-C 47 15 32 31.9 09 12 04 03 04 
Total 141 52 89 36.87 21 24 14 12 18 

 
*OVERALL PASS P.C= 36.87 % 

 

(M. H. Shimray) 

 PRINCIPAL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA No-01 AFS JORHAT 

RESULT OF SESSION ENDING EXAMINATION  

 SESSION 2019-2020  

CLASS XI 

 
 
CLASS 

Total No. 
Of 
Students 
Appeared 

 
Total 
Pass 

Total No. 
Students  

Compartm
ent 

 
Pass 
% 

No. Of Students Fail In  
 

One 
Subj. 

Two 
Subj. 

Three 
Subj. 

Four 
Subj. 

Five 
Subject 

XI B 
(Hum
anitie

s) 

 
42 

 
26 

 
16 

 
61.9 

 
08 

 
01 

 
02 

 
01 

 
04 

XI-A 
(Scien
ce) 

 
40 

 
30 

 
10 

 
75 

 
03 

 
06 

 
01 

 
---- 

 
----- 

XI-C 
(Comm
erece) 

 
21 

 
18 

 
03 

 
85.7 

 
01 

 
02 

 
---- 

 
----- 

 
---- 

Total 103 64 29 62.13 12 09 03 01 04 

 
*OVERALL PASS P.C= 62.13 % 

 

(M. H. Shimray) 

 PRINCIPAL 

 

 


